
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

D N F 
D N F 
D N F 

D N S 

No. 
4 

127 
18 

128 
37 
36 

171 
33 
94 

104 
06 
66 
22 
01 
17 
88 
69 

9 
34 

44 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 
Denny Stripling 
Mark Snyder 
Gary Glanger 
Liam Snyder 
Corey Condit 
Nils Musaeus 
Charles Pigeon 
Joe Frederick 
Edward Cavalier 
Ashley B Oaks 
Ray Anderson 
David Jackson 
Clif Twaddle 
Melvin Lipsitz 
Bill Murray 
Judson Holt 
Brad Gorrondona 
Tyler Fox 
Justin Upchurch 

Paul Miranda 

Hometown 
McKinney TX 

Southlake TX 

Dallas TX 

Southlake TX 

Scottsdale  Az 

Conroe TX 

Abilene TX 

Longview TX 

Houston TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Mansfield TX 

Kenosha WI 

Houston TX 

Waco TX 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Kansas City MO 

Manvel TX 

Austin TX 

Member_ID 
219463 
453451 
448785 
453452 
481137 
258185 
451228 
463647 
372947 
504776 
303325-1 
620322 
375872 
320549_1 
459643 
641180 
363127 
313806 
540995 

348148 

Region 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
CSCC 
Hous 
Tex 
LnSt 
Hous 
Tex 
Tex 
Milw 
Hous 
LnSt 
Tex 
LnSt 
Tex 
KCR 
Hous 

LnSt 

Make/Model 
1990 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SRF3 

2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1995 Ford Scca Spec Racer Ford 

2018 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2009 Ford SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1997 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2 0 0 0  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d   G e n  3  

1996 SC C A Enterprises SR F  Gen 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

Ford SRF3 

2017 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2010 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1985 Ford Spec Racer 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

1 

Best Tm 
2:02.692 
2:03.594 
2:03.506 
2:03.531 
2:04.846 
2:05.485 
2:05.339 
2:06.412 
2:06.752 
2:05.921 
2:08.471 
2:08.792 
2:08.064 
2:15.225 
2:11.081 
2:15.560 
2:15.075 

Gap 

6.305 
1.640 
6.151 
9.564 
5.364 

10.682 
1.071 
1.611 
1.278 

22.399 
9.985 
3.452 

51.578 
33.621 

1 Lap 
13 Laps 

1 Lap 
0.233 

Sponsor 
Lightspeed Motorsports 

Snyder Brothers Racing 

Busybody Fitness Equipment 

Snyder Brothers Racing 

EXP Realty Scottsdale Arizona 

Mindy Musaeus / Exxonmobil 

tige boats 

SPECTRE 

JC Tritoon 

Take it 2 the Limit 

Spec Racer Sports 

Spec Racer Sports 

Spec Racer Sports 

Lupe Tortilla 

Gorrondona & Assoc 

Southgate Insurance 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Provisional race results posted at 1:55pm 
GCR Section 9.1.8.E.1.Q - developmental transmission Car #69 SRF3 
Official results posted at 2:40pm 

Printed: 5/9/2021 2:39:04 PM 

Chief Steward: Tom Brown 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Track: Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.7 Mile 

Sanction: 21-M-20299 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

6.305 

Avg. Speed 

66.206 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.692 

Best Speed 

79.223 

Best Lap by 

4 - Denny Stripling 

 

Sunburn Grand  Majors 

Gp 2-SRF3 

Gp2-R2-Official Sunday Race Results SRF3 

Race (35:00 or 15 Laps) started at 13:08:01 

ECR 2.7 Miles CCW 2.700 miles 

5/9/2021 01:05 PM 


